
notes

DOGLIANI DOCG

San Luigi

ANNATA
VINTAGE

WINE
 SPECTATOR

VINOUSI VINI DI
VERONELLI

BIBENDA e.Robert
Parker.com

GAMBERO 
ROSSO

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

90/100

88/100

89/10089/100

88/100

87/100

86/100

88/100

88/10086/100

90/100

90/100

89/100

88/100

88/100

88/100

88/100

87/100

2015
89/100

VITAE

Made from grapes grown in vineyards located in San Luigi, this wine is distinguished by its 
freshness and drinkability while maintaining the excellent body and elegance of an important red 
wine. Fruity and aromatic, this is an everyday wine that surprises at every sip.

2016
91/100

88/100

87/100

89/100

88/100

90/100


