San Luigi

DO		TΛ	NI	T				
$\mathcal{D}\mathcal{O}$	UL	A	VIN	Ι.	יע	יע	\cup 1	U

notes		
<u> </u>		





ANNATA VINTAGE	GAMBERO ROSSO	I VINI DI VERONELLI	BIBENDA	WINE SPECTATOR	e.Robert Parker.com	VINOUS	VITAE
2007	ŢŢ	90/100	***	86/100			
2008	TT	88/100	****	88/100	87/100	87/100	
2009	TT	★ ★ 88/100	***				
2010	ŢŢ	★ ★ 88/100		89/100	89/100	89/100	
2011		★ ★ 89/100		86/100	88/100	88/100	
2012	TT	★ ★ 88/100		88/100			
2013	ŢŢ	★ ★ 88/100		90/100			
2014	YY	★ ★ 87/100	****	90/100		88/100	
2015	ŢŢ	★ ★ 89/100	****			90/100	tt
2016	TT	* * * 91/100	***				

Made from grapes grown in vineyards located in San Luigi, this wine is distinguished by its freshness and drinkability while maintaining the excellent body and elegance of an important red wine. Fruity and aromatic, this is an everyday wine that surprises at every sip.

